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2022-12-04-03 Zevio (VR) - 1 Prova Gran Prix Kinder Joy of Movi - Sciabola Maschile
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CLASS COGNOME
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MANZO
TALLARICO
AVALTRONI
CALZA

DI PROSPERO
VISTA
AQUILI
FELICI
CASAVECCHIA
SPINELLI
HIRSCH BUTTE'
GIARNERA
CARNEVALE
NARIUZZI
FRAGOMENT
MARCELLI
SGHINOLFI
BARTOLINI
TOMASSETTI
CARANO
BRUSCA
TEDESCHI FILIBE
I0TTI
CHIRUMBOLO
CASERTANO
MANGIAPANE
SABBADIN
CICERCHIA
PASQUINI
RIGHETTO
FERRELLI
SCRIBONI
coI

CALIMAN
VISCOVO
IMBIMBO
RUSSO

TULLI
AGRIESTI
PASSERI
BORRANO
ROTTOLI
FILIPPI
FAGGI
MAMBELLA
BUCOLO
RENIER
ROBERT

NOME

EMANUEL
TOMMASO
CHRISTIAN
MARIO

LORENZO
MATTEO
RICCARDO MARIA
GIACOMO
MATTEO

PIER FRANCESCO
PIETRO

SIMONE
FRANCESCO
GIOVANNI
DOMENICO GIUSEP
TRISTAN
NICOLO'
EDOARDO
LORENZO
FILIPPO
FRANCESCO
VERO LUCIANO
MATTEO

ANGELO

PAOLO
ALESSANDRO
ANTONIO
PIERFRANCESCO
DAVIDE
FILIPPO
ANDREA
VIACESLAV
LUCA

LEONARDO
EMANUELE
FRANCESCO
MICHELANGELO
ALESSANDRO AMIN
EMANUELE
ALESSIO
ALESSIO
GABRIELE

LUCA

PIETRO
VALERIO
LORENZO
EMANUELE

RYAN

ANNO

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

SOCIETA

CHAMP NAPOLI

PETRARCA SCHERMA

SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA
CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

FIAMME ORO ROMA

SCHERMA TRANI

FRASCATI SCHERMA

FIAMME ORO ROMA

FIDES LIVORNO

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI
SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL
DAUNO FOGGIA

COMANDO AERONAUTICA MILITAR
CUS PADOVA

SCHERMA CHIAIA

FRASCATI SCHERMA

VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA
SCHERMA ORESTE PULITI LUCCA
FRASCATI SCHERMA

ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GREC

CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO

SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL
CLUB SCHERMA LA FARNESIANA
CIRCOLO SCHERMA LAMETINO CZ
CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO

CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO

VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA
FRASCATI SCHERMA

CUS PADOVA

CLUB SCHERMA SAN SEVERO
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI
OFFICINA DELLA SCHERMA
VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA
FRASCATI SCHERMA

PETRARCA SCHERMA

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO ROMANO
FIDES LIVORNO

SCHERMA PESCARA

SCHERMA AUGUSTA TAURINORUM
CLUB SCHERMA VARESE

VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA
SOCIETA SCHERMA PRATO
SCHERMA PESCARA

SCHERMA AUGUSTA TAURINORUM
OFFICINA DELLA SCHERMA
SCHERMA VERBANIA

WebFENCE

Ultimo aggiornamento - 03 dic 22 - 16:07:56

STATO
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Definitivo
GI Definitivo
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Definitivo
Definitivo
Definitivo
Definitivo
GI Definitivo
Definitivo
Definitivo
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Definitivo
Definitivo
Definitivo
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Definitivo
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Definitivo
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Definitivo
Definitivo
Definitivo
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Definitivo
Definitivo
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